
Part List English

19-06-2008

     Model:
     ATTIX 550-01
     ATTIX 550-11
     ATTIX 550-21
     ATTIX 751-01
     ATTIX 751-11
     ATTIX 751-21
     ATTIX 751-61
     ATTIX 751-71

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11



Table of Contents
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON 3
Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11, -21, 12 - RFD & 19 G 5
Cabinet 751-61, - 71, 19 GALLON AE 7
Base, motor, filter 9
Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE 11
Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLON RDF 13
Handle 550-11 mobil 15
Container 751-01, - 11, -21, 19 GALLON 17
Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE 19
Frame 751-01, -11, -21, -61, 19 G., 19 G. AE 21
Frame 751-71 23
Accessories 25



Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

3

Part List ID
ATTIX55002



Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 4
ATTIX55002

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000703 HOOD W. SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690

2 1302000638 HANDLE 4005337687

3 2909100084 SCREW M6X140 4005337679

4 1302000380 CABLE HOOK 4005337674

5 1302000756 550-1, 12 GALLON, 751-01SWITCH BOX 4005337020

6 1302000825 100-120VELECTRONICS 4005337026

6 1302000826 220-240VELECTRONIC SOFTSTART 4005337026

7 218274 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 4005337182

8 1909100204 ROTARY KNOB 4005337689

9 19868 O RING 4005337098

10 1302000382 550-01, 12 GALLONTUBE FASTENER 4005337674

11 1302000430 *EU*POWER CORD 4005337680

11 1302000433 *DK*POWER CORD  H05RR-F 3G0,75X8,2       DK 4005337680

12 1302000752 *GB,230V*POWER CORD 4005337021

13 1302000434 *AU*POWER CORD  H05RR-F 3G0,7 4005337681

14 1302000435 *US*POWER CORD SJTW-A AWG18/3X8,2M NEMA -US 4005337681

15 1302000432 *CH*POWER CORD H05RR-F 3G0,75X8,2M SNV -CH 4005337680

16 1302000685 *ZA*POWER CORD  H05RR-F3G0,75 4005337690

17 1302000436 *GB*POWER CORD H05BQ-F 3G1,0X 4005337681



Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11, -21, 12 - RFD & 19 G
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

5

Part List ID
ATTIX55004



Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11, -21, 12 - RFD & 19 G19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 6
ATTIX55004

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000703 HOOD W. SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690

2 1302000638 HANDLE 4005337687

3 2909100084 SCREW M6X140 4005337679

4 1302000380 CABLE HOOK 4005337674

5 1302000757 550-21, 751-21, 12GALL.RDFSWITCH BOX 4005337020

5 1302001287 550-11 MOBIL,751-11, 19GALL.ATTIX 5 SWITCH CASE 4005337043

6 1302000627 100-120V, 12GALL.RDF110V ELECTRONIC WITH SPEE D 4005337687

6 1302000628 220-240V, 550-21, 751-21ELECTRONIC W SPEED 4005337687

6 1302000825 100-120V, 751-11*GB,110/50*, 19GALL.ELECTRONICS 4005337026

6 1302000826 220-240V, 550-11 MOBIL, 751-11*EU*DK*CH*GB,230V*ELECTRONIC SOFTSTART 4005337026

7 218274 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 4005337182

8 1909100204 ROTARY KNOB 4005337689

9 19868 O RING 4005337098

10 1302000147 *CH*OUTLET 2-P.+PE 10A/250V  -CH 4005337008

10 1302000148 *GB,230V*SOCKET 13A/250V *GB* 4005337008

10 1302000149 *US*SOCKET 2-P.+PE 15A/125V -US/CSA 4005337008

10 1302000151 *EU*SOCKET 4005337008

10 1302000683 *DK*SOCKET  10A/250V  DK 4005337690

11 211256 STEEL SCREW 35 X 18 4005337112

12 450598 *GB,110V*SCREW  M5X20 4005337505

13 143238 *GB,110V*NEWLEC NL926 SCKT-PANL 16 A 3P- 4005337432

14 47417 *GB,110V*HEXAGON NUT 4005337074

15 1302000437 *EU*POWER CORD 4005337681

15 1302000440 *DK*POWER CORD H05RR-F 3G1,5X8,2M SRAF -DK 4005337681

16 1302000752 *GB,230V*POWER CORD 4005337021

17 1302000439 *CH*POWER CORD H05RR-F 3G1,0X8,2M SNV  -CH 4005337681

18 1302000442 *US*POWER CORD SJTW-A AWG14/3X8,2 NEMA -US 4005337681

19 1302000878 *GB,110V*POWER CORD H07BQ-F 3G2,5X 4005337030

20 24021 *US*SERRATED LOCK WASHER 4005337040

21 1302000382 550-11 MOBILTUBE FASTENER 4005337674



Cabinet 751-61, - 71, 19 GALLON AE
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

7

Part List ID
ATTIX55006



Cabinet 751-61, - 71, 19 GALLON AE 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 8
ATTIX55006

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000703 HOOD W. SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690

2 1302000638 HANDLE 4005337687

3 2909100084 SCREW M6X140 4005337679

4 1302000380 751-61, 19 Gallon AECABLE HOOK 4005337674

5 1302001589 SWITCH BOX "ATTIX 7-61,71 4005337067

6 1302001711 100-120VELECTRONIC  100-120V SET1 4005337072

6 1302001712 220-240VELECTRONIC 220-240V SET1 4005337072

7 218274 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 4005337182

8 1909100204 ROTARY KNOB 4005337689

9 19868 O RING 4005337098

10 1302000151 SOCKET 4005337008

11 211256 STEEL SCREW 35 X 18 4005337112

12 1302000489 WIRE HOSE CLAMP  Ø10.10 4005337682

13 1302001580 751-71POWER CORD  H07RN-F 3G1,5X10,7M PRCD 4005337067

14 1302001708 19GALLON AEPOWER CORD SJTW-A AWG14/3X11,5M GFCI US 4005337072

15 1302000437 751-61*EU*POWER CORD 4005337681

15 1302000440 751-61*DK*POWER CORD H05RR-F 3G1,5X8,2M SRAF -DK 4005337681

16 1302000439 751-61*CH*POWER CORD H05RR-F 3G1,0X8,2M SNV  -CH 4005337681

17 1302001214 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 4005337041

18 155416 O-RING 4005337554

19 1302001611 751-71CLAMPING TAPE 4005337068



Base, motor, filter
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

9

Part List ID
ATTIX55008



Base, motor, filter 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 10
ATTIX55008

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000372 SUPPORTING PLATE ATTIX 5 4005337674

2 1302000637 GASKET FOR CONTAINER 4005337687

3 1302000460 GASKET FOR FILTER 4005337136

4 126783 100V/1200WMOTOR 100V 1200W 4005337267

4 126784 110-120V/1200WELECTRIC MOTOR  110 -120 4005337267

4 126785 120V/1000WMOTOR -110V - TURBO VACUU M-WAS 4005337267

4 149594 220-240V/1200WMOTOR 220V WAS 30756(SQ 4 50.55 4005337495

5 126774 FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "M"CARBON BRUSHES ( PAIR OF ) 4005337267

5 126775 FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "L"CARBON BRUSHES 4005337267

5 149625 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C"CARBON BRUSHES-PAIR 4005337496

6 128875 FOR IDENTIF.LETTER"L"+"M""RING 4005337288

6 129205 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M"SEAL 4005337292

6 142538 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C"MOTOR BEARING RING SET 4005337425

6 161167 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C"MOTOR BEARING RING SET 4005337611

7 1302000755 550-01, 550-11MOB., 550-21*GB,110V*,, 12GALL., 751TERMINAL STRIP 4005337021

8 1302000371 CLAMPING PLATE 4005337674

9 1302000373 AIR DUCT ATTIX 5 4005337674

10 147035 12GALL., 12GALL. RDF, 19GALL.COLLAR 4005337470

10 147036 SEALS WAS 11225 4005337470

11 611256 STEEL SCREW 35 X 18 4005337112

12 15697 COVER PLATE 4005337056

13 10909100138 SCREW 5X20 4005337023

14 111753 *ZA*FILTER ELEMENT XL/SQ550/A ERO 4005337117

14 1302000461 FELEMENT ATTIX 3/5/7 4005337682

15 1302000472 FILTER SUPPORT CAGE 4005337682

16 1302000379 DEFLECTOR 4005337674

17 1302000823 *GB,230V*CONTACT SPRING 41,8X14 AS BR 4005337025

17 161174 EARTHING CABLE 4005337611

18 1302001641 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL.ADAPTER BASE PLATE/FILTER 4005337069

19 262359 GASKET  Ø9XØ4X1 4005337623

20 1302001546 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL.GASKET 4005337068

21 3909100196 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL.SCREW 5X90 4005337056



Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

11

Part List ID
ATTIX55010



Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 12
ATTIX55010

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000372 SUPPORTING PLATE ATTIX 5 4005337674

2 1302000637 GASKET FOR CONTAINER 4005337687

3 1302000460 GASKET FOR FILTER 4005337136

4 126783 100V/1200WMOTOR 100V 1200W 4005337267

4 126784 110-120V/1200WELECTRIC MOTOR  110 -120 4005337267

4 126785 120V/1000WMOTOR -110V - TURBO VACUU M-WAS 4005337267

4 149594 220-240V/1200WMOTOR 220V WAS 30756(SQ 4 50.55 4005337495

5 126774 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "M"CARBON BRUSHES ( PAIR OF ) 4005337267

5 126775 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"CARBON BRUSHES 4005337267

5 149625 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C"CARBON BRUSHES-PAIR 4005337496

6 128875 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M"RING 4005337288

6 129205 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M"SEAL 4005337292

6 142538 FOR IDENITF. LETTER "C"MOTOR BEARING RING SET 4005337425

6 161167 FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C"MOTOR BEARING RING SET 4005337611

7 1909100137 BAND CLAMP FITTING  19 4005337021

8 1302000371 CLAMPING PLATE 4005337674

9 1302000373 AIR DUCT ATTIX 5 4005337674

10 147035 19GALL.AECOLLAR 4005337470

10 147036 SEALS WAS 11225 4005337470

11 611256 STEEL SCREW 35 X 18 4005337112

12 15697 COVER PLATE 4005337056

13 9909100138 SCREW 5X20 4005337023

14 115475 FILTER STRAINER WATER ONL Y 4005337154

15 1302000345 FILTER SUPPORT CAGE 4005337674

16 1302001436 DEFLECTOR  215X165X240 4005337056

17 161174 EARTHING CABLE 4005337611

18 1302001473 HOSE  Ø40X396 4005337059

19 262359 GASKET  Ø9XØ4X1 4005337623



Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLON RDF
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

13

Part List ID
ATTIX55012



Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLON RDF19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 14
ATTIX55012

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302000696 CONTAINER 4005337690

2 2302000349 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674

3 2302000682 CASTER 4005337690

4 2909100164 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X25 4005337036

5 1302000636 AXLE 4005337687

6 1909100085 SCREW 5X35 4005337679

7 2302000639 WHEEL 4005337687

8 247302 RING 4005337473

9 2302000701 HUB CAP 4005337690

10 1302000527 FBAG ATTIX 5 5PCS 4005337683



Handle 550-11 mobil
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

15

Part List ID
ATTIX55014



Handle 550-11 mobil 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 16
ATTIX55014

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302001099 HANDLE-BOW 548X356X141 4005337035

2 2302001102 SLEEVEØ38X90 4005337035

3 1302001100 HANDLEBOW LEFT 4005337035

4 1302001101 HANDLEBOW RIGHT 4005337035

5 25187 BOLT WAS 3137/ 3903 4005337051

6 2302000769 BRACKET 46X20X19 4005337021

7 2909100160 PAN HEAD SCREW  M6X45 4005337035

8 2302001098 STRAP 2,5X49X20X17 4005337035

9 28917 RETAINER PLATE 4005337089



Container 751-01, - 11, -21, 19 GALLON
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

17

Part List ID
ATTIX55016



Container 751-01, - 11, -21, 19 GALLON 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 18
ATTIX55016

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302001610 ADAPTER RING 4005337068

2 2302000349 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674

3 1302001432 GASKET CONTAINER 4005337067

4 1302001605 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337068

5 1302001362 CONTAINER O408X430 SS 4005337045

6 1302001704 BELT CONTAINER Ø480 SET 4005337072

7 2302001441 INTERLOCK CONTAINER ATTIX 4005337059

8 1302001484 FBAG ATTIX 7 5PCS 4005337061

9 1302001363 HOLDER 155X55X35 4005337045

10 1302001613 SCREW  M5X35X5 4005337068



Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

19

Part List ID
ATTIX55018



Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 20
ATTIX55018

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302001610 ADAPTER RING 4005337068

2 2302000349 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674

3 1302001553 CLAMP FITTING RIGHT 4005337063

4 1302001552 CLAMP FITTING LEFT 4005337063

5 1302001432 GASKET CONTAINER 4005337067

6 1302001704 BELT CONTAINER Ø480 SET 4005337072

7 2302001441 INTERLOCK CONTAINER ATTIX 4005337059

8 1302001605 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337068

9 1302001361 CONTAINER ATTIX 7 FIRE 4005337045

10 164901 CORD FIXING  M16X1,5 4005337649

11 260901 GASKET �42X58X3 4005337609

12 1302001482 COUPLING 4005337061

13 134460 GEKA COUPLING 4005337344

14 27729 GEKA COUPLING 1IN 4005337077

15 1302001133 DISCHARGE PIPE ASSY.  G 1 1/4" 4005337036

16 111832 CABLE-PLUG 2P+PE 16A 4005337118

17 1302001434 METAL BASKET  Ø200X372 4005337056

18 1302000297 230V/50HZPUMP 230/50 4005337674

18 1302000307 115V/60HZPUMP  115/60 4005337674

19 4909100138 SCREW 5X20 4005337023

20 1302001363 HOLDER 155X55X35 4005337045

21 1302001613 SCREW  M5X35X5 4005337068



Frame 751-01, -11, -21, -61, 19 G., 19 G. AE
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

21

Part List ID
ATTIX55020



Frame 751-01, -11, -21, -61, 19 G., 19 G. AE 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 22
ATTIX55020

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302001437 FRAME BLACK 4005337056

2 2302000334 WHEEL �200X45 4005337674

3 23750 WHEEL CAP 4005337037

4 22011054 TURNABLE WHEEL 5701715031

5 1302001706 HANDLE SET-1, UPPER AND L 4005337072

6 224310 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X16 D IN 79 4005337243



Frame 751-71
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

23

Part List ID
ATTIX55022



Frame 751-71 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 24
ATTIX55022

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1302001472 FRAME CPL. ATTIX 7 FIRE 4005337059

2 1302001705 SUSTAINER   Ø  26X17  SET2 4005337072

3 2302000465 WHEEL 4005337682

4 247302 RING 4005337473

5 225710 HUB CAP 075 L JET 4005337257

6 1302001554 HOSE CARRY-BOX ATTIX 7   FIRE BRIGADE 4005337068



Accessories
ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON

19-06-2008

25

Part List ID
ATTIX55024



Accessories 19-06-2008

ATTIX 550-01,-11,-21,751-01,751-11,751-21,751-61,751-71,19GALLON 26
ATTIX55024

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 125537 SUCTION HOSE. DIAM. 36 MM -4M- 4005337255

1 1302001677 751-71HOSE �36X3500 HEAT/OIL- 4005337070

1 146948 SUCTION HOSE DN 36MM LT 3 M 4005337469

2 111985 SUCTION HOSE PER METRE 36 MM HO 4005337119

2 16429 751-71EXT. PER M DN 36MM 4005337064

3 115102 HOSE SLEEVE - FITS HOSE 3 6MM 4005337151

4 1302001345 COUPLING CONNECTOR 36MM 4005337045

5 115805 SUCTION HOSE DN 36MM LT.3 M 4005337158

6 111597 HOSE SLEEVE VACUUM SIDE 4005337115

7 115325 SUCTION HOSE DN 27MM LT 3 .5M * 4005337153

8 115369 ROTARY COUPLINGS 4005337153

9 115326 ANTI STATIC 27MM HOSE PER METR 4005337153

10 163509 HOSE SLEEVE 4005337635

11 118195 HOSE SLEEVE ANTISTATIC 4005337181

12 1302000528 CHROME CURVED HAND TUBE D N 36 4005337683

12 146691 CURVED HAND WAND 4005337466

13 115546 EXT TUBE 2 PIECE (I/L 153 36 4005337155

13 1302000529 EXTEN TUBE �36 2X500MM CR 4005337021

14 126821 ACCESSORY HOLDER 4005337268

14 128546 12GALL.RDFHOLDER FLOOR-NOZZLE 4005337285

15 112400 SCREW  3,5X13 4005337124

16 114295 UNIVERSAL NOZZLE PLASTIC 4005337142

17 15147 GROUND NOZZLE.ALUMINIUM 3 30MM 4005337051

18 1302000521 FLOOR NOZZLE 4005337683

18 160356 PROF.FLOOR NOZZLE. PLASTI C. 36 4005337603

19 1302000477 COMBINATION FLOOR NOZZLE 4005337682

20 16084 CREVICE TOOL PLASTIC 290M M 4005337060

21 16086 BRUSH NOZZLE PVC 4005337060

22 115352 751-71SPARE RUBBER LIPS  (PAIR) 4005337153

23 115349 751-71GROUND NOZZLE LARGE AREAS 4005337153

24 16114 RUBBER LIPS FOR 5149 FLOO RTOOL 4005337061

25 15149 SPECIAL GROUND NOZZLE.PLA STIC 4005337051

26 15146 SUCTION BRUSH PLASTIC -NY LON 4005337051

27 15067 DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE RUBB ER 4005337050


